
2026 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Last updated: 4 February 2026 

Winter 2026 Date Holidays / Events/No Classes 
Priority Registration (when available) 5th week of the previous quarter National Heroes Day, January 26 

Registration 7th week of the previous quarter Ash Wednesday, February 18 
Late Registration Begins 11th week of the previous quarter Career Readiness, February 19 
New Student Orientation Monday, January 5, 2026  
Quarterly Faculty Meeting Tuesday, January 6, 2026  
Classes Begin Wednesday, January 7, 2026  
Last Day to Drop a Class Sunday, February 22, 2026  

Last Day of Classes Tuesday, March 17, 2026  

Final Exams  
(unless otherwise indicated) 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
March 18 and 19, 2026 

 

End of Quarter Thursday, March 19, 2026  

Spring 2026 Date Holidays / Events/No Classes 
Priority Registration (when available) 5th week of the previous quarter Good Friday, April 3 

Registration 7th week of the previous quarter Easter Monday, April 6 
Late Registration Begins 11th week of the previous quarter Emancipation Day, May 4 
Quarterly Faculty Meeting Monday, March 30, 2026 Class of 2026 Commencement, May 26 
New Student Orientation Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Discovery Day, May 18 
Classes Begin Wednesday, April 1, 2026  
Last Day to Drop a Class Sunday, May 17, 2026  
Last Day of Classes Tuesday, June 9, 2026  

Final Exams  
(unless otherwise indicated) 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
June 10 and 11, 2026 

 

End of Quarter Thursday, June 11, 2026  

Summer 2026 Date Holidays / Events/No Classes 
Priority Registration (when available) 5th week of the previous quarter King’s Birthday, June 15 
Registration 7th week of the previous quarter Constitution Day, July 6 

Late Registration Begins 11th week of the previous quarter  

Quarterly Faculty Meeting Monday, June 22, 2026  

New Student Orientation Tuesday, June 23, 2026  

Classes Begin Wednesday, June 24, 2026  

Last Day to Drop a Class Sunday, August 9, 2026  

Last Day of Classes Tuesday, September 1, 2026  

Final Exams  
(unless otherwise indicated) 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
September 2 and 3, 2026 

 

End of Quarter Thursday, September 3, 2026  

Fall 2026 Date Holidays / Events/No Classes 

Priority Registration (when available) 5th week of the previous quarter Career Readiness, November 5 

Registration 7th week of the previous quarter Remembrance Day, November 9 

Late Registration Begins 11th week of the previous quarter Christmas Day, December 25 

Quarterly Faculty Meeting Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Boxing Day (Observed), December 28 

New Student Orientation Thursday, September 17, 2026  

Classes Begin Monday, September 21, 2026  

Last Day to Drop a Class Sunday, November 8, 2026  

Last Day of Classes Tuesday, December 1, 2026  

Final Exams 
(unless otherwise indicated) 

Wednesday and Thursday, 
December 2 and 3, 2026 

 

End of Quarter Thursday, December 3, 2026  

 


